10:00

11:00
12:00

13:00

14:45

10:00
11:00
12:00

13:00
14:45

10:00
11:30
12:00
13:00
14:45

10:00

11:00
12:00
13:00
14:45

10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:45

Rahina / Monday Rath / Tuesday Raapa / Wednesday Rapare / Thursday Ramere / Friday
28 November 29 November 30 November 1 December 2 December
Rachel & Miranda Kathy & Miranda Kathy & Rachel Kathy & Garry
Christmas Crackers Christmas Crackers Art Trip Beryl Maloney Memorial Service Art Resource Trip

Christmas crackers $2 kai
Clay & Open Studio ) ] ) ] ]
Art with Kathy Open Studio & Open Studio Open Studio & Open Studio
clean up time clean up time clean up time clean up time clean up time
5 December 6 December 7 December 8 December 9 December
Rachel & Miranda Kathy & Miranda Kathy & Rachel Kathy & Garry
Crafts with Miranda Crafts
Christmas Crackers Christmas Crackers Christmas gift making Pataka Trip Leave 10am
$2 kai Ol $2 kai
Clay & Open Studio Open Studio Open Studio

clean up time

clean up time

12 December

13 December

14 December

clean up time

clean up time

15 December

16 December

Rachel & Miranda
Christmas Crackers
Crafts with Miranda
$2 kai
Clay & Open Studio
clean up time

MIX Christmas Party

clean up time

Kathy & Rachel
Christmas gift making
11am Art Room Meeting

& Open Studio
clean up time

Kathy & Rachel
Christmas gift making

& Open Studio
clean up time

Kathy & Garry
Local resourcing trip

Awards Ceremony & BBQ
& Open Studio
clean up time

19 December

20 December

21 December

22 December

23 December

Rachel & Miranda
Crafts

Open Studio with Rachel
$2 Kai
Clay & Open Studio
clean up time

Kathy & Miranda
Crafts

Open Studio
Pie Hour
Open Studio
clean up time

Kathy & Rachel
Christmas gift making

Open Studio
clean up time

Kathy & Rachel
Christmas gift making

& Open Studio
clean up time

26 December

27 December

28 December

29 December

30 December

Mystery Tutors
Open Studio

& Open Studio
clean up time

Mystery Tutors
Open Studio

& Open Studio
clean up time

Mystery Tutors

Local resourcing trip
$2 kai
& Open Studio
clean up time




